FORM PTO-1594 • RECORI (Rev. 6-93)	- 2003 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
(Rev. 6-93) : Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒▼ ▼ 10260	4278 ▼ ▼
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Millennia Vision Corporation	Name: Quovera, Inc.
- Lostinidos (Va)	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 275 Shoreline Drive, Suite 520
Corporation-State California	City: Redwood City State: CA ZIP: 94065
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	☐ Association
Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership
· 	☐ Limited Partnership Corporation-State California
☐ Assignment☐ Merger☐ Security Agreement☐ Change of Name	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
Execution Date: December 7, 2000	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
_	2,664,998
	open de
	THE TAX TO SEE THE TA
	well yet grade to the control of the
Additional numbers attached? Yes No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: John C. Nishi	-
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	⊠ Enclosed
Street Address: Wilson Sensini Coodrigh & Booti	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati	
650 Page Mill Road	8. Deposit account number:
Other Dele Alle	23-2415 Attn: 15765-TM1012
City: Palo Alto State: CA ZIP: 94304-1050	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
1 FC:8521 40.00 QP DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	
of the original document.	
XX /	11
John C. Nishi Name of Person Signing	M 11/13/03 Signature Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231



November 13, 2003

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P. O. Box 1450 Alexandria VA 22313-1450

Re:

Trademark Matters for Quovera, Inc. **Recordation of Applicant Name Change**

Registration: E-BUSINESS IN E-TIME (15765-TM1012)

Registration No.: 2,664,998

Registrant: Millennia Vision Corporation Registration Date: December 24, 2002 Attorney Docket No.: 15765-TM1012

Dear Director:

The registration listed above was filed in the name of Millennia Vision Corporation. Millennia Vision Corporation has changed its name to Quovera, Inc.

Enclosed is a check made payable to the "Commissioner for Trademarks" in the amount of \$40.00 for the recordal of the name change. The Commissioner is authorized to charge any additional fees which may be required, including extension fees, or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 23-2415 ATTN: 15765-TM1012.

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING UNDER 37 C.F.R. §1.8(a)

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Va. 22313-1450.

RECORDED: 11/17/2003

2364142 1.DOC

650 Page Mill Road, Palo Alto, CA 94304-1050 • 650.493.9300 Tel • 650.493.6811 Fax • www.wsgr.com AUSTIN • KIRKLAND • NEW YORK CITY • PALO ALTO • RESTON • SALT LAKE CITY • SAN FRANCISCO

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002865 FRAME: 0936